UNITED REPUBLIC OF TANZANIA

JAMHURI YA MUUNGANO WA TANZANIA

EXCHEQUER RECEIPT

STAKABADHI YA MALIPO YA SERIKALI

------------------------------------------------------------------------

RECEIPT NUMBER 924269279171106

RECEIVED FROM LIKOMBE HC COMMUNITY
PHARMACY

AMOUNT TZS 250,000.00

AMOUNT IN WORDS TWO HUNDRED AND FIFTY
THOUSAND

IN RESPECT OF ANNUAL FEE INSTITUTION
PHARMACY

BANK REFERENCE GWX101243487515

CONTROL NUMBER 991620274798

PAYMENT DATE Sep 25, 2024

ISSUED BY PHARMACY COUNCIL

DATE ISSUED Sep 25, 2024

SIGNATURE --------------------------